
Materiale Reparatii

I.D.: 84948258

Data publicarii	17.07.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.642,01 RON - 1.642,01 RON

Descriere: ADEZIV POLISTIREN BUC 10 21,008 210,08 SILICON BUC 2 25,21 50,42 GLET CT 127 BUC 5 50,42 252,1 BANDA HARTIE BUC 10 15,126 151,26 BURGHIU SDS 6.5X260 BUC 2 18,485 36,97 CAMASA DIBLU 6 BUC 100 0,1261 12,61 CAMASA DIBLU 8 BUC 100 0,2101 21,01 CIMENT BUC 6 25,21 151,26 SPUMA 0.7 BUC 20 37,815 756,3
